
Game Report 1018297 Western Hockey League

PLAYED AT: Peavey Mart Centrium - Red Deer, AB
Date: Mar 19, 2022

Visiting Team: Lethbridge Hurricanes
Manager:

Home Team: Red Deer Rebels
Manager:

LETHBRIDGE LINEUP
Pos No.  Name
G 30  Thomson, Bryan
G 31  Picklyk, Jared

 2  McCutcheon,
Logan

 3  Pauls, Chase
 4  Bentham, Nolan
A 7  Arntsen, Joe
A 9  Hall, Justin (OA)
A 10  Nolan, Kade (OA)
 11  Klavdiev, Yegor
 12  Wood, Briley
C 17  Jones, Jett
 18  Wormald, Logan
 19  Edwards, Brayden
 20  Thacker, Alex
 21  Nash, Ty
 22  Smith, Hayden
 23  Reichle, Liekit
 24  Zandee, Tristan
 28  Laventure, Tyson
 29  Kovacs, Easton

LETHBRIDGE PENALTIES
Per.No. Min  Offence Off PPPSStart On
1st 24 2:00 Boarding 4:37 1  4:37
2nd 21 2:00 Roughing19:33   19:33

3rd  2:00
 Too
Many
Men

15:40 1  15:4016:09

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

RED DEER LINEUP
PosNo.  Name
G 30  Coward, Chase
G 35  Ungar, Connor
A 4  Sedoff, Christoffer
 5  Mayo, Hunter
 6  Fabrizi, Matteo
 8  Weir, Jace
C 9  Grubbe, Jayden

 10  Formanek,
Frantisek

 12  Keeler, Liam (OA)
 13  Lind, Kalan
A 14  King, Ben
 16  Anderson, Carter
 18  Isley, Jace
 19  Uchacz, Kai

A 20  Bains, Arshdeep
(OA)

 21  Melin, Dallon
 23  Larson, Jhett

 24  van de Leest,
Jackson (OA)

 26  Brigley, Talon
 27  Sexsmith, Joel

RED DEER PENALTIES
Per.No. Min  Offence Off PPPSStart On
2nd 4 2:00 Roughing19:33   19:33
3rd 24 2:00 Tripping 6:15 1  6:15
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

LETHBRIDGE
Goals

LETHBRIDGE
PLAYERS (plus)

RED DEER PLAYERS
(minus)

Per. Time   G-As1-
As2   

3rd 1:38  11-4-19 2 4 11 19 21  4 5 6 14 20  
3rd 10:09  28-7-20 4 7 9 20 28  4 8 12 19 23  
                

RED DEER Goals RED DEER
PLAYERS (plus)

LETHBRIDGE
PLAYERS (minus)

Per. Time   G-As1-
As2   

1st 10:14  13-24-
20 5 13 14 20 24  4 10 17 21 28  

3rd 16:09 PP 20-12-
14             

                
POWER PLAY

OPPORTUNITIES
LETHBRIDGE 0 / 1

RED DEER 1 / 2
PENALTY SUMMARY

LETHBRIDGE 6 min / 3 inf
RED DEER 4 min / 2 inf
POINT SUMMARY

LETHBRIDGE2 G + 4 A = 6
Pts

RED DEER 2 G + 4 A = 6
Pts

SCORING 123OTSO Total
LETHBRIDGE 002 0 1 3
RED DEER 101 0 0 2

GOALTENDER/SAVES
(Time) 1 2 3OTTot. On Off

LET - Thomson (65:00) (W) 13157 0 35 /0:00OT/5:00
RD - Coward (65:00) (SL) 6 9 6 2 23 /0:00OT/5:00

SHOOTOUT
RED DEER shoots first for each round.
LETHBRIDGE RED DEER

# SHOOTER
 11  Yegor Klavdiev  Goal
 9  Justin Hall    --  

 28  Tyson Laventure    --  
 20  Alex Thacker    --  
 21  Ty Nash  Goal
 18  Logan Wormald    --  
 17  Jett Jones    --  
 2  Logan McCutcheon    --  
 4  Nolan Bentham    --  
 3  Chase Pauls    --  

 12  Briley Wood  Goal

#  SHOOTER
   --  20   Arshdeep Bains
 Goal 14   Ben King
   --  26   Talon Brigley
   --  12   Liam Keeler
 Goal 23   Jhett Larson
   --  9   Jayden Grubbe
   --  18   Jace Isley
   --  19   Kai Uchacz
   --  13   Kalan Lind
   --  4   Christoffer Sedoff
   --  10   Frantisek Formanek

TOTALS:  3  2
Stars of the Game TIME OF GAME:

 LET - 30 Thomson  Start: 7:04 PM
 RD - 13 Lind  End: 9:50 PM
 RD - 20 Bains  Attendance: 3780 

OFFICIALS
Referee: Chris Crich (20)
Referee: Brian MacDonald
(7)
Linesmen: Cody Huseby
(88)
Linesmen: Aidan
Henderson (78)
CERTIFIED CORRECT
 

This report has been
checked and verified against
the Official Western Hockey
League Game Report.
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